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  STUD MOUNT RINGS

   4" Square Single Device Stud Mount Covers
  Raised, 3/4", Drawn

Catalog #: 773B

Color:
Country of Origin:

Drawn or Welded:
Raised Ground:
Raised (in.):
Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Package Type:
Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

COMPLIANCES

FIRE RESISTANCE

RACO Stud-Mount Mud Rings provide secure support for 4" square boxes and feature a built-in mud ring.

Rigid bracket design eliminates the need for far-side support
Ability to eliminate electrical boxes in low-voltage installations
Positive Positing Tabs ensure consistent alignment on stud
Mounts quickly and easily to face of stud
UL Listed
N/A

File E212332

They are acceptable for use in 2-hour fire rated walls. For additional information, consult UL "Fire Resistance Directory" or the UL website at www.ul.com

Acceptable for use in 2-hour rated walls

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Gray
China

CONFIGURATION
Drawn
No
3/4"
1

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.475
0.938
6.500
4.250

PACKAGING
Boxed
25
25
25
No
47.496
15.750
7.000
4.760
11.874
2100
050169500460
50050169500465
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